RAM BR - 42 Etapa 06 de Agosto 2023

1° Marcelo Lopes Ferreira Weihrauch - HW 97 4,5 218 3
2@ Rui Saiki Feinwerkbau - 300 4,5 215 0
3¢ Rubens Filandra Jr. Gamo - CFX 4,5 208 1

Diego Ramos Garcia

Rubens Filandra Jr.

Gamo - CFX

Gamo - CFX

4,5

4,5

184

200

N =
10 10 10

w

Renato Tost
Roberto Guadagnin
Rubens Filandra Jr.

Fx - Impact MKl
Steyr

Kral Puncher Pitbull

5,5
4,5
5,5

248
246
241

H

W N =

00 N O WU

H
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

Marcelo Lopes
Diego Ramos Garcia
Rui Saiki

Daniel Dias

Elaine Zanotelli Filandra

Victor Paschoa
Joyce Garcia
Nicola Cobucci

Diego Ramos Garcia
Diego Ramos Garcia
Marcelo Lopes Ferreira
Nicola Cobucci

Renato Tost Fajardo
Roberto Guadagnin
Rubens Filandra Jr.

Rui Saiki

Fx - Dream Line
Nova Vista Alpha
Steyr
Steyr

Kral Puncher Pitbull

Fx - Impact MK I
Nova Vista Alpha
Nova Vista Alpha

Nova Vista Alpha

Nova Vista Alpha

Fx - Dream Line

Nova Vista Alpha

Fx - Impact MKIII
Steyr

Kral Puncher Pitbull

Steyr

5,5
5,5
4,5
4,5
5,5
5,5
5,5
5,5

5,5
5,5
5,5
5,5
5,5
4,5
5,5
4,5

239
238
235
234
233
228
223
197

230
237
232
98
248
237
240
222

O W Ul WU wwo

R AN PMOOOBAN



